
THE OXFORD SCHOOL 

ANNUAL CALANDER- 2023-24 

MAY – 2023 

29-05-2023 - School Reopens for the academic year 

June 2023 

05/06/2023 - Environmental day 

21/06/2023 - International  Yoga  Day celebration 

21/06/2023 - Best out of Waste competition  

JULY 2023 

10/7/23 to 17/7/23- PA 1 

24/07/23 - Clay modeling competition 

AUGUST 2023 

14/08/2023 - Patriotic singing  

-  Story Telling competition (lower classes) 

-  Training of Ethics  

15/08/2023 - Independence day celebration 

-  Training on Memory Techniques  

28/08/23-04/8/23 PA 2 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

28/08/23—04/08/23 -PA 2 

09/09/23 - Janmashtami Celebration  

19/09/2023 - Spell Bee competition 

-  Hand writing competition 

-  Training on How to face Exam 

OCTOBER 2023 



6/10/23 – 13/10/23 - MID TERM EXAMS 

15/10/23   - Dance Program 

16/10/23-30/10/23 - Dasara Vacation 

NOVEMBER 2023 

1/11/23 - Rajostava celebration 

-  Elocution and quiz competition 

11/11/23-14/11/23- Diwali Vacation 

-  School outing 

DECEMBER 2023 

16/12/23 - Open day 

23/12/24 - Christmas celebration 

JANUARY 2024 

12/01/2024 - Annual day  

29-01—5/2/24 - PA 4 

FEBRUARY 2024 

09/02/24 - Prize day  

MARCH 2024  

21/03/24—28/03/24 - Annual Examination 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FESTIVAL HOLIDAYS 2023 

 

Bakrid 

29.06.2023 Thursday 

Last Day of Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 

Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 

Varamahalakshmi Vrata 25.08.2023 Friday 

Rug-Upakarma, Onam Festival 29.08.2023 Tuesday 

Brahma Shri Naryana Guru Jayanthi 31.08.2023 Thursday 

Sri Krishna Janmashtami 06.09.2023 Wednesday 



Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata 18.09.2023 Monday 

Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2023 Monday 

Mahanavami, Ayudhapooja 23.10.2023 Monday 

Vijayadasami 24.10.2023 Tuesday 

Kannada Rajyothsava 01.11.2023 Wednesday 

Balipadyami,  Deepavali 14.11.2023 Tuesday 

Guru Nanak Jayanthi 27.11.2023 Monday 

Huttari Festival 28.11.2023 Tuesday 

Kanakadasa Jayanthi 30.11.2023 Thursday 



Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday 

 

 

Dates of certain events may be subjected to change for which prior intimation would 

be given.  

 Parents are requested to follow the calendar and prepare their ward for the 

various competitions and Assessments conducted by the school. 
 

 


